10

11

12

13

14

68

17

66

72

20

28

4

184

93

35

18

Driver
Jason  Atkinson
Charlie  Hanna
Keith  Sterkowitz
Rick Rinehart
Mark  Parker
Rick Sullivan
Joe Beaver
Justin  Alsip
Al Cook Jr.
Brandon Mefford
Brian ~ McFadden
John Heck
David  Campbell ®
Mark  Lambert

Hometown
New Castle, IN
Goshen, IN
Cedar Lake, IN
Ashley, IN
West Liberty, OH
Ft. Wayne, IN
Noblesville, IN
Germantown, OH
Ft. Wayne, IN
Spiceland, IN
South Bend, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Angola, IN

Noblesville, IN

Howe 40
Qualifying Results
Winchester Speedway
July 18, 2010

Sponsor
Bill McCoy Ford/Proton Measurments Plus/Oak Motors/MEP
Bulldog Precast/S&S Vinyl Graphics/Manning Service
Midnight Blue Towing/Alpine Valley Water/Precision Cut Lawn/McGunegill
Snap-On Tools/Kreiger Engines/Fisher Motorsports/Rinehart Trucking
Joe's Garage/Bowden Motors
Sullivan RV/McBride & Sons Welding
Tim's Heating and Cooling/United Auto Salvage

Charlies A1 Auto/PPG/Mug n Brush/Valley View Chriopratic Clinic

Time Speed

17.392

17.457

17.461

17.505

17.531

17.585

17.804

18.141

Hecht Motorsports/Summit Waste/Ace Radiator Repair/Ecomony Auto Part 18.190

CP Racing Engines/Hoosier Feeder Company/Claborn Signs
Autozone/Apprentice Academy/Mack Tools/McFadden Motorsports
Pro-Tech Automotive/PGG Enterprises

Duke's Imports/Dillman Race Carbs & Induction

Westfield NAPA/Family Tire of Westfield

18.306

18.543

18.573

18.845

19.183

103.496

103.111

103.087

102.828

102.675

102.360

101.101

99.223

98.955

98.328

97.072

96.915

95.516

93.833

Interval

Leader

-0.065

-0.069

-0.113

-0.139

-0.193

-0.412

-0.749

-0.798

-0.914

-1.151

-1.181

-1.453

-1.791




