

Howe 40 Qualifying Results Winchester Speedway July 18, 2010



Pos	#	D	river	Hometown	Sponsor	Time	Speed	Interval
1	7	Jason	Atkinson	New Castle, IN	Bill McCoy Ford/Proton Measurments Plus/Oak Motors/MEP	17.392	103.496	Leader
2	68	Charlie	Hanna	Goshen, IN	Bulldog Precast/S&S Vinyl Graphics/Manning Service	17.457	103.111	-0.065
3	17	Keith	Sterkowitz	Cedar Lake, IN	Midnight Blue Towing/Alpine Valley Water/Precision Cut Lawn/McGunegill	17.461	103.087	-0.069
4	66	Rick	Rinehart	Ashley, IN	Snap-On Tools/Kreiger Engines/Fisher Motorsports/Rinehart Trucking	17.505	102.828	-0.113
5	72	Mark	Parker	West Liberty, OH	Joe's Garage/Bowden Motors	17.531	102.675	-0.139
6	20	Rick	Sullivan	Ft. Wayne, IN	Sullivan RV/McBride & Sons Welding	17.585	102.360	-0.193
7	0	Joe	Beaver	Noblesville, IN	Tim's Heating and Cooling/United Auto Salvage	17.804	101.101	-0.412
8	28	Justin	Alsip	Germantown, OH	Charlies A1 Auto/PPG/Mug n Brush/Valley View Chriopratic Clinic	18.141	99.223	-0.749
9	71	Al	Cook Jr.	Ft. Wayne, IN	Hecht Motorsports/Summit Waste/Ace Radiator Repair/Ecomony Auto Parl	18.190	98.955	-0.798
10	184	Brandon	Mefford	Spiceland, IN	CP Racing Engines/Hoosier Feeder Company/Claborn Signs	18.306	98.328	-0.914
11	93	Brian	McFadden	South Bend, IN	Autozone/Apprentice Academy/Mack Tools/McFadden Motorsports	18.543	97.072	-1.151
12	4	John	Heck	Indianapolis, IN	Pro-Tech Automotive/PGG Enterprises	18.573	96.915	-1.181
13	35	David	Campbell ®	Angola, IN	Duke's Imports/Dillman Race Carbs & Induction	18.845	95.516	-1.453
14	18	Mark	Lambert	Noblesville, IN	Westfield NAPA/Family Tire of Westfield	19.183	93.833	-1.791